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K-TEK-M425-OTB-FN-BL-BT-NV-151B

2025.02.25

2025.02.25

19

2

REF68

425

+0.0

-0.3

150

+0.0

-0.3

4-R5

19

51

71

65±0.5

29±0.5

10.5±0.5

90°

14-Ø4

14-Ø7

1

1

394.96±0.2

104±0.2 104±0.2 104±0.2 103±0.2

70±0.2

70±0.2

11.5±0.5

2.4

放大3倍
1 4

5 9

航插

1 4

5 9

航插型号 芯线号 点含义 说明

2 5V

4

6

1、3、5、7、9 空

8

J14A-9ZJB

CLK

GND

DATA

USB接口

Ø4Ø7


